
令和6年度・7年度大阪府理学療法士会中支部代議員補欠選挙
選挙区   : 中支部
投票期間   : 2025/10/12 12:00 ～ 2025/11/02 11:59
開票結果確定日   : 2025/11/02 12:03

開票結果

有権者内訳

有権者数

投票者数

未投票者数

投票率

2,698人

149人

2,549人

5.5 %

票数内訳

全票数

投票数

有効票数

無効票数

未投票数

2,698票

149票

147票

2票

2,549票

候補者 得票

当 坂口　史紘
得票数 : 88  票

得票率 : 59.8  %

上野　有毅
得票数 : 59  票

得票率 : 40.1  %

備考

1 / 1


