令和6年度·7年度大阪府理学療法士会中支部代議員補欠選挙

選挙区 : 中支部

投票期間 : $2025/10/12 12:00 \sim 2025/11/02 11:59$

開票結果確定日 : 2025/11/02 12:03

開票結果

有権者数		2,698人		
	投票者数	149人		
	未投票者数	2,549人		
投票率		5.5 %		

票数内訳				
全	全票数		2,698票	
	投	票数	149票	
		有効票数	147票	
		無効票数	2票	
	未	投票数	2,549票	

	候補者	得票
"	坂口 史紘	得票数 : 88 票 得票率 : 59.8 %
	上野 有毅	得票数: 59 票 得票率: 40.1 %

備考